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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
VAG
VAG
VW
VW
VW

3C0611701C
3C0611701J
8P0611701
3C0611701C
3C0611701J
3C0611701C
3C0611701J
8P0611701

e not found or type unknown
N\

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
MEYLE
MEYLE
TOPRAN

JP GROUP
sbs

OSSCA
OSSCA
JURID
JURID
CORTECO
CORTECO
SWAG

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAPCO
UNIGOM
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
METZGER
CEF

FTE
REMKAFLEX
SASIC

LPR

LPR
TRISCAN
ATE

NK

HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID

1987481184
1987481184
1145250005
1145250005
115318
1161603200
13308547148
13877

13877
173120J
173120J
19036320
19036320
30930794
30794

30794

3405

378215
40146100
40146100
4110248
512536
536E668E1
6063
6606203
6T48756
6T48976
815029140
83724905363
8547148
8AH355468661
8AH355468661
8AH355468661
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HELLA PAGID
GIRLING

BORG & BECK
QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL
Brake ENGINEERING
BSG

OPTIMAL

ABE

FERODO
FERODO

KAWE
BROVEX-NELSON
APEC

APEC

DELPHI

DELPHI
MOTAQUIP

TRW

TRW

A.B.S.

BREMBO
BREMBO

VAICO

8AH355468661
9001517
BBH8052
BFH5578
BFH5578
BH778746
BSG90730011
BSL3761
C81187ABE
FHY3257
FHY3257
H6246
H6246
HOS3610
HOS3756
LH6687
LH6687
LVBH1743
PHAS517
PHA517
SL5914
T85169
T85169
V104210
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